South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 19, 2024, 09:01:17 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3704 General Bill, By J.G. Felder, K.E. Bailey, L.E. Bennett, S.R. Foster and W.S. McCain
A Bill to change South Carolina State College to South Carolina State University, effective July 1, 1991.

03/19/91
03/19/91
05/08/91
05/15/91
05/15/91
05/15/91
05/16/91
05/21/91
05/21/91
05/21/91
05/29/91
01/15/92
01/15/92
02/20/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-28

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-28
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-10
Amended HJ-132

Objection by Rep. Baxley & Boan HJ-133

Read second time HJ-133

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9

Introduced and read first time SJ-139

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-139

Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-152

Special order SJ-49

Read second time SJ-186

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-186
Recommitted to Committee on Education SJ-22

Page 1 of 1



