## South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 09:01:17 pm

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

## H 3704 General Bill, By J.G. Felder, K.E. Bailey, L.E. Bennett, S.R. Foster and W.S. McCain

A Bill to change South Carolina State College to South Carolina State University, effective July 1, 1991.

	_	
03/19/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-28
03/19/91	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-28
05/08/91	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-10
05/15/91	House	Amended HJ-132
05/15/91	House	Objection by Rep. Baxley & Boan HJ-133
05/15/91	House	Read second time HJ-133
05/16/91	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9
05/21/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-139
05/21/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-139
05/21/91	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-152
05/29/91	Senate	Special order SJ-49
01/15/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-186
01/15/92	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-186
02/20/92	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Education SJ-22